OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-057-06548

05-057-06585

05-057-06565

05-057-06549

05-057-06567

05-057-06503

05-057-06563

05-057-06564

05-057-06535

05-057-06569

05-057-06571

05-057-06572

05-057-06570

05-057-06568

05-057-06541

05-057-06543

Well Name

Castle 0780 4-
17H20

Bighorn 0780 1-
17

Evans 0780 8-
21H

Castle 0780 3-
17H20

Evans 0780 7-
21H

Castle 3-30H

Ray Ranch 0780
8-16H

Ray Ranch 0780
7-16H

Gregory 5-9H

Gregory 0780 2-
9H

Mutual 0780 8-
8H

Mutual 0780 7-
8H

Mutual 0780 6-
8H

Mutual 0780 5-
8H

Mutual 0780 4-
8H

Mutual 0780 3-
8H

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Castle 0780
7-17H20

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
8-17H20

Castle 0780
7-17H20

Castle 0780
6-17H20

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Castle 0780
5-17H20

Total Wells: 16
Meets Standard(STD): 16

Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 10/17/2016 Doc [#401101086]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

660

900

1320

1370

1375

950

875

1535

724

1500

900

960

1100

1300

780

1300

Offset Well
Operator

SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
EOG

SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge

SandRidge

Spud Date

Offset
Well
Status

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Drilled

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Drilled

Drilled

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

101

2400 101
2400 101

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

0

6800 0
6800 0
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